
Pachet Alba ca Zapada

I.D.: 72967438

Data publicarii	08.09.22	Coduri CPV	15511100-4
Pretul estimativ:	404,25 RON - 404,25 RON		
Descriere:	lapte 45*3.21=144.45, smantana 1000g 6*13.3=79.80, unt 24*7.50=180, total factura ftva 404.25 lei.		
